Video | VideoJet X10/X20/X40 Rugged Video Encoder
VideoJet X10/X20/X40 Rugged Video
Encoder
u Ruggedized for extended environmental conditions
u High-quality MPEG‑4 video over IP
u H.264 Baseline Profile encoding
u Units with one, two, or four video inputs

• Non-operating -300 m to 12,100 m (-1,000 ft to
40,000 ft)
Ordering information
VJT‑X10S
VideoJet X10 with 1 video input
Order number VJT-X10S
VJT‑X10S‑H008
VideoJet X10 with 1 video input and a 80 GB hard disk
Order number VJT-X10S-H008
VJT‑X20S
VideoJet X20 with 2 video inputs
Order number VJT-X20S
VJT‑X20S‑H008
VideoJet X20 with 2 video inputs and a 80 GB hard
disk
Order number VJT-X20S-H008
VJT‑X40S
VideoJet X40 with 4 video inputs
Order number VJT-X40S
VJT‑X40S‑H008
VideoJet X40 with 4 video inputs and a 80 GB hard
disk
Order number VJT-X40S-H008
Accessories
VJT‑XACC‑PS
VJX10/20/40 wide‑range extended-temperature power
supply